
n+lL3 Prepared by

Supplier name
-H; --l-.-1, Po*nt fievyr;s9. HO inward no

Firm/Company q4ffiq: 1 Project l\{ Rn rr,r,

----) 
t (^.or.q. HO received date

l?.10. u POAVO No ?909r-.

Date lr

5l no

Amount C -Other Debits

Yuo4rrJ , wv' vlYu 6 Pvr r v, 'r v

Payment - due date

Remarks

PURCHASE DTIISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

v.Q.ov1 Serial no

Scan [D

t lll oate b l anrdurll

18

Originai atracheri

c Yes n No

0Lr)I

r 9f o*lr-l '

.( rl C -00 C.-

V.R.avt
Sign

Notes: I. [n case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare W for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This repon must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase ofiicer/purchase manager.

.<-,

I

"l ol o rf ol lr3 l),31 ,6ot -€
y'n Yes o No

I
tr Yes 0 No

I I DYes tr No

Amount A - Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
.,.1 I 9,3 ?, 6oo - 6D

s/bill n Steel repo( ! RMC pour report n Solid block report o lnstallation reportProolofdelivery by rvay of.

MRN
nos.:

Proof of delivery
matches MRN

es cNo

Amount B -Other Crcdits : Transportation charges

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: lV,rq, doo-oP
AmountE-PO/WOvalue

19,19, 6'u-''
Amount F Difference (A E) nlr u-

Yes o No - wait for balance matcrial o OtherClose PO / WO

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Approved by Purchase Ofiicer Purchase
Manager

l.*amc

I tlrf .r-Date

Upto 20k Above 20kAbove 20k Above l00kApproval Iimit Upro 20k

PO^VO date

E I no.

2.

I



Iottrr lor tlolrtc ol lltr(ht*- r,rdcr

I\) rr.' .J 3Cgf_ I l\r,1"r",

It.urlrlsi l\).rrrrl.rhl.' V(.'u N
i

fuh r\uinrl lir'ut srlerngillrcrc:

iflNN u,s n'lnttl trr l

Rrl
., lirl ttula(ul N\ft\c(l.

t-lholAe-- Advicc Scln ll)

lntotrc onginrrl lr'rrilrr N /o(irpy avuilablc P0D rrvarlablc

frd mr"ri,,lr"""iu",l.

llrq rrr

wcl4n
iaaos,r I

I
r r Matcriol not rcccivcd

('lr'sr: [\] l\rlulcc rrulrr ul s rll bc rc-rrnlcrurl hy ncw rcqrirition

: Curl.cl I\) l\htcnll rtrrt r\uiml
- li(\f R),rf\ ll i\lrtcrirl nluitttl

r ) thn(cl P(). Mtlcriul will hc rc-trrdcrcd by ncw rcgutsilton

n lr,ccp 1,0 opcn, Work undcr progr$s.

Rrrrlrrl: hr crqrttr,.r'r A\ O&\ COmpl"tJ co,-1q

Dalc: tO

:$L c
d.bra

!PO.1\(6 I tt\r\rk Jc! 1"\ \'l rr*(.n llt.irN.ihy snv df\qtrnrlc oltnch !f tx
.t .n\$N\\ ,l i\nrl.l.lc I ThF cnnN'.cl hr hc \.rtl|(rl iltj
tttprnll h, Sl..(roUl\t+ JSignr

ht! Itrlui[rl tium &\\)unls:

('h\-\ql $rlh tr.tD li)r rc('cipl ol'llills

. Brlls nrt rrsi\T(i r8 nsl this PO. o Purt bill rcccivcd agairtst this PO o All bills rcccived agahst this PO

.,z'./arr.'c rlsxl sssmsl rhis Rl Anrount Psid gsq Dale ol palmenl:

Dctails of 1urr bill rrt-cn exl:

Si. \o. Bill rt Bill date Bill amount

R<rcrr\s b1 Accounuots

Prcpared b1: Sign:

\dE i POs a Os ss,cd tr tuntcY worts - Ely havc bactl by E&D bcfoe filllo8 lt .bde.

Prtpocdbv: 6.^rr1 Sigt

Rrnarks bY R.avi + dstails of bills to bc approved:

Bill no

Cr. givcn to suPplicr

e)^ ,foYq'Ce

SSLLP tbr material suPplicd

3
$e nr-i I

,,l;r, dl'"r
u,Jcr) \a

4!
p\rtd

ec)' NO J YovRcruIks:

Prcprrcd bY: Ravr Srgn

Advlx bY MD - rtio, to bG ulcn.

Ca r.cnifrcd bill from supplier (not original).

Tlrreahcr , prtpare advicc for credil to suPPlicr and send to Soham for Proicessng

Kcep PO open. Mulenal awailNl
L)( l-rsc ['( )

C

Rernarl s:

Acu;unls lttbe rctanciJcd with supplicr' Gct supplicr's ledger

Apprc,vc4 bY: 9*um

Dale:

')b

MRN no.Bill amountBill date

toJ-o).

ollL,Datc: I O

Form for closurc of purchasc onlcr dl 09-03'23 vcls'docx

Date;

ru\a,i't 8cntto Rovi

y{m

I loL
51. No 

l

Sign:
Dolc:



suPPli'r D't!ilt
Doc tlo

o,tapql It ltu aoc\ t au.n.e 6, cqr

fir t.'(h Powfl Enterprlses

ooor o. sRT 981' Sanath Ndgar' Hvderabad 500 0I8'

Gsifl JbAlxPN'l47KlzD
o1149610 | %/9959284497

91052

Ooc Oata 11- tO-2022

Quot. l{o

| 208064

find Attn | ,.r' VGnu 3!bu

wo.t Order for the Supply of followlno ltems

Item l{!m.

t .rr7O0O - iLEc-El;ctrical ' Povier Supplv-- ' NA.Ls

fItdHfrs*s

quot. D.tc
SupplyTypc

100 l,22o,ooo

Dis06 GST Amoont

0.00 18.00 1,439,600.00

Tot l Ordar V.lua. '. ,600.00

Tlrmt .{d Corditiont :-

Sp.cicaoi , Ttralr,3 E'F tn qt. lp(Ec' As per t'E qtE|ttim tIir*,: 1'1trifj2' 'f{,'r}id 
sdrrldb dr'xirg 8nd LOC'

P.ymrd IJtt!3 25'r' ac 8dvslE ps, ner{' 7096 as per FogIP$ o{ trol* 4d 5* altcr commir6t[tiE ot power iPdy'

f.r lncfded'

O.Iliry Orb 60 d.ya

OGI*{Y L,o.rlion &inohar RGilGrrcY

Sl,\,!y tb 19' ltlchgr' hdrabd' NE' to NFc R'iray o/st Brfip

PtDrE. cod'ct: s€qrty --J 8309038'133

Prtrtr, For odry Nl'

Trl!.Portrlioll

W.'tdY

Mv.0ca P.n

O0tt Tclrtls

CdttpL{ror Dab

La6l'rncnl

3Erity
R6r.rtt

Ni!

Nl.

Ri 3.59,9&/' ry Ch.quenTGS' Clrc$le m:- dt 

-'
We rc$rve tt ndi b lqed tcmr nd o'{ottnim to qutllly snd spco.rEatiorrs'

Nil.

r*ffigT,ffis## ftrffiDoNorlstdoricirci".*'"b

Nil.

Nil.

 c(lot 6 tlx .!oY. Lflir And cotdltlons

fn t*{3i |.t !"tQ"t-,d ll',lffif 
'bb9ttt 

tLP

15- r 0,2022

Supply And Installatron

R3t?

F
E Work Ordcr

F u/ .\r.! r r. ro n.
prr ' 

a '

'?-Jn .o.r"nr . raodl Rcallty ll.ll.pur LLP
l"- 5,1.t67ll&1, ll nd,loor, Soham Hanston, t{G Road, Secunde.abad.

I CS r No, :l6AAEtMt459RlZp

-l
Qtv

I

iR',lpeqr,-A,lt!e!ark6G)fur-N!q"!Ery!dE 
iitilffionit --



210/23' 11:59 AM yahoo Mail - Fw: wo.k completed of v6nu babu (Hi-tech power supply of LT & Ht worts) at GMR sit6

Fw: work compreted of venu babu (Hi-tech power suppry of LT & Ht works) at GMR site

From

To:

Date:

chandrakanth@modiproperties.com (chandrakanth@modiproperties.com)

ravi@modiproperties.com

Monday, July 10, 2023 at I l:41 AM GMT+5:30

--- Forwarded messaoe --
From: "chandrakanth@modiproperties.com" <chandrakanth@modiproperties.com>
To:'Prabhakar Purchase,, <prabhakar@modiproperties"o.i';enrnO 

Uf 

"nt",,<anandmehta@modiproperties.com>
Cc:'MEP Group' <mep@modiproperties.in>
Sent: Sat, 8 Jut 2023 at 4:14 pm
Subject: Work completed of Venu babu (Hi-tech power supply of LT & Ht Works) at GMR siteDear Prabhakar sir,

Venu babu(Hi-tech power suppry) has finished E,F-brock & crub house LT & HT works. wehave received the material from-them are
1)E&F block meters
2)Four meter panels
3)Two main panel
4)Two CT meters

5)ATS panel
6)DG panel.
7)Club House panel

The above work is completed by them.This is for your kind information sir.

Note:- 9Ssqmm.and 7Osqmm cable has to run from E-Block to club house. This work ispending due to between G&H block Drive way slab Work Under progress. -

Regards,

G.CHANDRA KANTH.

Site Engineer | +91 9989737195,830920179S I chandraka nth @modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/ 3& 4, M G Road,Secunderabad -03 | ph: +91 406633 5551
Don't just buy a flat or villa I Buy a great lifestyle I

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

about:blank 1t1

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android
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GSTIN 36AIXPP4447K'IZD Cell: 98496 30196
88862 02077

HI.TECH POWER ENTERPRISES
TSSPDCL "A" GRADE LICENSED CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS

rs : L.T,H.T Power Panels, Spl. in : LT, HT, 11K.V, 33 K.V Liaisoning and Excusion of works

Flat No: G8. Vasavi's Central Court, Czech Colony, Sanath Nagar, Hyderabad - 18'

E-mail : vbhitech@gmail.com

TAX INVOICE

&
lnv. No 202
Date

Date

Your PO. No:

clevril

LU

{hJ

d

6ee,7ffLtLl'qR\?P odtaS te3NTIG S

M
-lE?
lrn \4

Name :

Address

AmountRate
(Rs.)QTY.st.

No

\2-?Dpol2L,{

E. Lt bL.'6n

'5 q\

oht &ov.\J
houAe'

ftoh+i
hb &t

L"L.

,fJ "-4Le{(c\
"J5qP \/) d^bL-JcI nItaqd P(I

IbE f?4?S,{

J. lo5rAlhrA6 ?e.I
6o $o t1)L3a(- q j

\o0Lop
D 7o\*\DncoD

)

oooTOTAL
HSN Code :

occsr@ q %

ooo. 
"7"SGST@

To

$",vts
wordsneuValo cnta grt /,,\'a,iA"AIO.rd-\r\,p\^Ane\i

rGSr@ %

Total lnvoice Value
Bank Details

or HI-TDCH P()WER EXTERPRISFS

?-"fl.<
Authorised Signature

F

Rec€iver's Signature
E,&O,E

ruers grven
dd trool anoldedargactuathe pncentsrepre bthecldrle lyralro ruectlynsdeco flsdbadHtod pule

...--a-*---

D.C. No.

DESCRIPTION OF GOOOS

\n&

ftouv
La,'1J

uY

(Rupees
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Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (23-24)
MG Road, RAnigunj

Secunderabad

1-Apr-23 to 4-Jul-23

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit
el

Credit

1-Apr-23

GMaf23

13Ma}F23

'1&Maf23

To

To

To

To

By Closing Balance

PAYi 10991

3,59,900.00

2,00,000.00

PAYh1048 2,00,000.00

PAY/11143 2,00,000.00

9,59,900.00
9,59,900.00

9,59,900.00 9,59,900.00

WO-Hi-Tech Power Enterprises
Ledger Account

Opening Balance
BAt{K{otak ltlahindra Bank ReIa A/c Pa}mara
Being aml transter to Hitech Power
Enlerpnses towards as por MD sir
instructions(1/3)

BANK-l(otak tlahindra Bank Rera A'/c Payment
Being amt transfer to Hitech Power
Enterpises lowards as per MD sir
instructions(2/3)

(as perdetails) Patment
TDS-2% Contract 12,000.00 Cr
BANK-l(otak lllahindra Bank Rera A/c 1,88,000.00 cr
Being amount tansferad towards advance
payment fot transter wo* at site
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Form for closure ofpurchase order

l

gO
,ri,t'I

O,r-

no

DY

r Full material received o Material not received

o
Data requircd ft 0m sit€r'engineers

lnvoice original available /Dcopy av lable POD available

o Close P0 - Balance material will be re-ordcrcd by new rcquisition
o Cancel PO. Material not requtE PO. Material will be re-ordercd by new requisition
n Kecp PO open. Marerial required

PO no.: PO datc

Barcoded PO available /.N

MRN nos. related to PO

o Pan material received

Advice Scatr ID

tl

Req.

PO open. Work under progress.

Remarks by engineer:
r,l 4n a? o0

2. Provde copy ol fofdeliYery + PO. l. ttovide c4p es

Notes Providc d€tail! material ofby
if ai lBblc Th4 be and I.Rat

Prepared by + Sign Datc
Data rEuired from aocounts:

U Checked with E&D for receipt ofbills.
oBi received against this PO tr Part bill received against this PO. received against this PO.

Advance paid against this pO Amount paid: tO3 5 I
Date ofpayment: tr- ll -)-

Details of part bill received

Sl. No Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Cr. given to supplier
I

2

3

Remark by Accountants

Prepared by u>-)
worl(s - may hal'c bccn processcd by E&D bcforc filling &c rbove

Notcs: l. t0s/Vos issucd for t nkcy

Preparcd by: Sign Date

+ details ofbills to be approvei:Remarks by Ravi

Sl. No Bill no. Bill date Bill amount

i

2

Ir {2t3 , Io (Remarks; U9,/ lL o QA,

Date

by MD - action to be aken.Advice

n Get certified bill &om supplier (not original). o Prepare bill in SSLLP for material supplied.

rl ereafter. preparc advice for credjl to supplier and Soham for processing.Th

Close PO

D to be reconciled with supplier. Ga supplicr's lcdgerAccounts

Rcmarks:

Approved by: Soham Date

Form for closure ofpurchase order dt 09-03-23 ver5.docx

r All bills

Sign: Date:

MRN no.

Prepared by: Ravi

tr Kcep PO open. Material a\raited

Sign:



Supplier Details

Doc No 93052 208064

Doc Date 17-1.0-2022

Quote No

Quote Date !5-10-2022

Hi-tech Power Enterprises

Door No. SRT-981, Sanath Nagar, Hyderabad - 5OO 018.

9 I 49 63 0 t 9 6 / 99 59 28 I 497

GSTIN 36AIXPP4447K1ZD

SupplyType supply And Installation

Work Order
Pag.(r) t Of r

Other Tgrms

Completion Date

easurmenl

Security

Remarks

)0 04-2021 I l:02 t7 Original / Otrl.e Copy / Purchiee Div.copy

From Company : Modi Reality lrlallapur LLp
5-4-18713&3, U nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.
G ST No. :36MEFM14S9R1ZP

(ind Attn : l,tr. Venu Babu

Work Order for the Supply of following Items

Terms and Conditions :-

Spocilication / Towards E,F 8nd ClLb house. As per the quotaton dated: 111G2022, appro\r'ed schematic drawing and LOC

Paymenl Tems 25olo as advance payment, 70% as per progress of work and 5% after commissionirE of power supply.

Tsr lrrcluded.

Delivery Date 60 dap.

Deliwry Location Gulmohar Residency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NEn b NFC Raihmy Over Brn ge

Phone. Contact: Security _, 8309938133

Penality Fo. Dehy Nil.

Transportation Nil.

Warrar y Nil.

Advance Paid Rs: 3,59,9004 by Cheque/RTGS. Cheque no:_ dt

We reserve the right to rcject items not conforming to quality end speciftc€tions.

Nil.

Nit.

Nir

Original lnvoice + Copy of proof of delilery b required to proce6s in!,!be for payment. DO NOT send o.iginal inx,be to
site. Original lnvoice must be sent to Head Offiee. Prcol of delivery/Dc can be sent by email.

Fot ,'todl R..lftf tlr apur tLP

Authorls€d Slgnatory

A(.6pt€d the above Ierms And Condltions

Fot lll-toclt Poucr Ent ryds.s

Item Name aty Rate Diso/o GST Amount
1 - ElEc-Electrical - Power Suppty-- - NA - LS417000

LT and HT wotks
1.00 L,220,00O 0.00 18.00 1,439,600.00

Total Order Value . , . 1,439,6O0.O0
: Fourteen Lakh rhi Nine Thousand Six Hund red OnlRU 5

Name i lEm. : _



Work Order /
Origir

aty Rate Diso/o

1.00 1,220,000. 0.00

93052 205054

17-LO-2022

From Company ; Modi Reality Mallapur LLp
5-4-tA7l3&3,II nd ftoor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Supplier Details

Hi-tech Power Enterprises

Door No. SRT-981, Sanath Nagar, Hyderabad - 5OO 018

78.1O.22 2t?3 3i

GSTIN 36AIXPP4447K1ZD

9 I 49 63 0 I 9 6 I 9 9 59284 49 7

Kind Attn ; Mr. Venu Babu

Work Order for the Supply of followinq ltems.

Item Name

1 417000 - ELEc-Electrical - PowerEupply-- - NA - LS

LT and HT wot*s.

15-LO-2022

Supply And lnsialtation

GST Amount
18.00 1,439,600.00

Ruples : Fouteen Lakh(s) Thirty Nine TIousanO Six Hundred Qnty.

Terms and Conditions :-

Spociflcation, Br3nd Towads E,F and Club house. As per he quotalion dated: l5-]0-m22, approved sciematic d6wirE and LOC

Total Order Value. . . 1,439,600.00

DO NOT send original invoice to site. Original lnvoice

',]VED BY

Paym€ntTermr

Tar

0elivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Traflsportation Cost

Wananly

Advance Paid

OtherTerms

Completion Dale

Measurment

Security

Remarks

25% as advance paymeo[ 70% as per progress of wo and 5% afrer comfrsioning of poi{er supply

lndudod.

60 days.

Gulrnohar Resirency

SU E No 19, tt&llaput HydeEbad. NExt to NFC Raitway over 8firge

Phone. Conbcl S€qrrtty .-...-._, 8309931]133

Nit.

Nit.

Nit.

Rs: 3,59,900/- by Cheque/RTGS. Cheque m:_ dt-.
W0 r€6€tw tre dght b rBied ilell6 not conforming lo qualily and specificalions,

Nit.

Nit.

Nit.

oiginal lnvoice + Copy of proof ol dellvery is required lo process invoice lor
must be sent to Head Ollice. Proof ol delivery,Dc can be sent by email.

I OcT 2022

. - iVIEHTA
i i..!ctor

lot tlodl R.alltf N.llrpur LLP

Authorised Slgnatory

A€cepted the above Terms and conditions

Fot Hi-tcch Powet E.rtctPtiscs

ulLlililililuttill7 l0-2022 l7:59:58

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

I

Name:



,;
Cell: 98495 30196

HI-TECH POIVER ENTERPRISPS }ffiffir
TSSPDCL "A" GRADE LICENSED CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS

MFRS : L.T.H.T Power Pancls

Spl. in: LT. HT. 11K.V.33 K.V. Liaisoning and Excusion of works

TO

M/S Modi Properties & lnvestments Pvt Ltd,

5-4-tgll3& 4, 2ndfloor, M.G Road,

Secunderabad.

Sub :- Quotation for LT & HT works on a turn key basis for your project Gulmohar

Residency, moulaali , secunderabad 78 Nos.T.P each 5kw,2 No.CT Meter Each

20KW for commercial and 500KVA Transformers lno's.

Dear 5ir,

With reference to the above, we hereby award you the Quotation for the HT&LT

works on a turnkey basis as per the details mentioned below'

Terms and Conditions:

1. Civil work done bY the owner.

2. Completion of the work within 60 days.

3. 25% of the advance will be paid at time of placing order,

4. Out of balan ce 70% payment should be made as per progress of the

work.remaining balance of 5% after charging.

5. GSTis extra

6. DEPARTMENTdd IS PARTYSCOPE

For HI-TE ER ENTERPRISES

Flat No: G8, Vasavi's Central Court, Czech Colony, Sanath Nagar'

E-mail : vbhitech@gmail.com

Hyderabad - 18.

Eg F v ()uVl,vswv-



Application
Charges

234 0

120

Laisoning Liasoning charges
with TSSPDCL for
obtaining
sanctlonin

LS

2,50,000 2,50,0O02,50,0o0Dy.lnspection Final inspection
through Dy.CEIG

and for provision of
meters -Turnkey
work for 2 blocks
and club house

2 D, s,"

55,00055,000Supply and
installation of 1lkv
A.B.switch, 11kv
H.G Fuse,3 x 185

sq.mm 11kv XLPE

cable kits, 111(v HT

Jumpers, 11kv HT

pin insulators & HT

cable laying, end

termination and
miscellaneous
worked and 2 no
box le.

70,00070,000Supply, Fabrication

Item Head ltem Descrlptlon Quantity Units Rate RS. Amount
RS.

ItemHead
Amount

00

55,000

Application
Charges

2(city
meter)

30 2340

Nos 60 120

\
\

HTWorks

LT.Work 70,000

78

01

01

)c

No01

01 luo

Nos



distrlbution board
having 8OO A MCCB
at Transfor

and installatlon of

mer

1,60, 1,60,ooo1,60

LT works For EB Supply:-
Fabrication supply
and erection of
main distribution
board (16 gauge
CRCA sheet free
standing cubical
with the following:
incoming 8004
MCCB(CG or [&T
make ) 1 No

,lndication lamps -
3 Nos,Atuminum
bus bar of 800 A-1
lot, outgoing :125A
mccb-2nos and
100A MCCB -4 no's

o1 Nos

?ql[.,ro,

00000050 mo

t-sY

No

lnt

For DG Supply
panel:-Fabrication

supply and erection
of main
distribution board
(16 gauge CRCA

sheet free standing

cubical with the
following:
incoming 250A

MCCB(CG or L&T

make )1No
,lndication lamps-
3 Nos,Aluminum
bus bar of 250 A-1

lot, outgoing

,8 r", t

b+>-
( .,* k Jfta

V\1,14



,16r30o2,t6,515042

Nos 95,4005150Nos36
Fabrication suPP

and erection of [T

oanelboard (16

gauge sheet) with

incoming 125A bus

bar (coPPer)

internat wiring for

Generator suPPIY

with 10A ACCL

(make: L&T) and

?zAEBsuPPlY for

l8nos 3 Phase

meters Per each

board connected

with finolex

copper wire - 2
boards having

ly

18

mcb-6nos

Nos

1--.

lt t/

Fabrication supply
and erection of LT

panel board (16
gauge sheet) with
incoming 125A bus
bar (copper)
internal wiring for
Generator suPPlY

with 10A ACCI

(make: L&T) and

32A EB suPPlY for
21nos 3 Phase
meters Per each

board connected

with finolex
copper wire - 1
board having 21

meters each.2Lx?



7
Nos
meters each. X8x 2

panellor
cofirnon

SuPPlY

e over
chanE

Supply and

erection of
common supply
panel for EB and
DG

lncoming:100A
Automatic change
over switch- lno
and 1 No's 53A
MCCB,4no,s 40A
MCB outgoing
including AL busbar

and fabrication.

2
No's

70,ooo

1,35,0001,35,0001,35,000LsCable laying,
Transformer
installation, line

clearing, Earthing

connection, etc.

Cable laying

46,500

hp"

LSMeter getting &
fixing with sealing

forTSmeters+1CI
meter

Meter fixing

15,00015,00015,000LSLs

ncha
Charging

rand TotalG

q
7\

70,000

For Hl-T c POWE R ENTERPRISES) )C

\

""-!
L/>

CI

Tqooo

[C charges +

I

Iq^ tJ*rv
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Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (23-241
MG Road, RAnigunj

Secunderabad

WO-Hi-Tech Power Enterprises
Ledger Account

1-Apt-231o 4-Jul23

Paqe 1Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Oebit Credit
1-Apb23
6-May-23

l3.uay-23

1&May-23

To

To

To

To

Opening Balance
BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A,/c Payment
Being aml transfer to Hitech power
Entetpises towatds as per MD sir
instructions(1R)

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c Payment
Being amt lranafer to Hitech Powet
Enterpises lowards as per MD sir
instructons(2,/3)

(as per details) Paymont
TDS-2% Contract 12,OO0.OO Cr
BANK-Kotak Mahindra Eank Rsra A/c l,88,OOO.OO Cr
Being amount tnnsfered towards advance
payment for transfer work at srte

By Closing Balance

PAY/10991
3,59,900.00

2,00,000.00

PAY/11048 2,00,000.00

PAYt',t1143 2,00,000.00

9,59,900.00
e,q9,900.00

_ 9,59,900.00 9,59,900.00



Modi Realty Mallapur LLp (22-2gl
MG Road, RAnigunj

Secunderabad

WO-Hi-Tech Power Enterprises
Ledger Account

1-Apt-221o 31-Mat-23

Date Particulars Page 1
Vch Vch No Debit Credit

1-Apt-22

21-May-22
24-Jun-22

27 -Jul22

28-Jul22

12-Nov-22

Payment
Payment
Receipt
Purchase
Payment
Purchase
Oebit l{ole
Journal
Paymont

To Opening Balance
To BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera lr/c
To BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rora ,i/c
By BANK.Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera L/c
By oE.Waler & Electricity Connection Charges
To BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c
By oE.Water & Eleckicity Connection Charges
To oE.Water & Elechicity Connec0on Charges
To TDS-2% Contract
To BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c

2,37,750.00

5,26,500.00
1,50,000.00

20,000.00
1,97,200.00

't,89,835.00

14,85,915.00
5,90,000.00

9,030.00
3,59,900.00

20,63,015.00 17,03,115.00
3,59,900.00

20,63,0t5.00 20,63,015.00

By Closing Balance

PAYt10782
PAYt11237
REC/10258
PURyl068'l
PAY/1r679
PUR/10687

DN/10002
JOU/11028
PAY/13418



Modi Realty Mallapur LLp
MG Road, RAnigunl

Secunderabad

WO.Hi-Tech Power Enterprises
Ledger Account

Flat No.c8, Vasavi's Central Court, Czech Colony,
Sanath Nagar, Hyderabad

1-Nt-21 to 31-Mar-22

Dale Particulars Vch T Vch No Debit Credit
12-Aug-21

14-Mat-22

2*Mar22

2*Mar-22

To

To

By

To

(as per details) Payrnent
TDS-2o/6 Contract l0,t06.OO Cr
BANK.Kotak Mahindra Bank Rora A,/c 4,95,194.00 Cr
Boing chq issued to Hi-Tech power
Enterpises towards purchase of sanction &
panel boards on 50% advance payment Chq
no: 001520

(as per details) Patment
TDS-2% Contract 6,049.00 Cr
BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank R€ra A/c 2,96,401.00 Cr
Being chq issued to Hitech Power
Enterpises towards purchase ot panel
boards against chq no; 000477

(as per details) Purchase
OE - Elcctlicity Connection Charg$ S,O0,OO0.0O Dr
TNPUT-CGST 45,OOO.O(, Dr
INPUT.SGST 45,OOO.O0 Dr
Being on work for LT & HT works on a
tumkey basis as per wofu supply &
transformer cable laying,metering panel for
93llats against bill no: 104 dtd: 07.03.2022
& scan id: 99664

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A,lc Payment
Chq No: 001852 being chq issued to Hitech
Power Enletpises lowards against credit
balances

By Glosing Balance

PAY/'I 1 161 5,05,300.00

PAY/I3802 3,02,450.00

PUR/12275

PAY/13981 20,000.00

8,27,750.00

5,90,000.00

5,90,000.00
2,37,750.00

8,27,750.00 8,27,750.00

Paqe 1


